DIVINE INSPIRATIONS CAFE & BAKERY

ASSORTED SCONES
DANISH
CROISSANTS
CUPCAKES

PIES

BANANA NUT BREAD
CHOCOLATE BREAD
PUMPKIN BREAD
APPLE CINNAMON BREAD
COFFEEt CAKE
BROWNIES

STICKY BUNS
CINNAMON ROLLS
CHEDDAR BISCUITS
DINNER ROLLS
CREAM PUFFS
ECLAIRS

ASSORTED COOKIES

COOKIE CAKES
REGULAR CAKES

TRAYS TO SPECIAL ORDER

COFFEE AND TtA

WE ACCEPT LARGE QUANTITY ORDERS AND CUSTOM-MADE ORDERS

MENU

SM. $8.00
SM. $3.00
SM. $3.00
SM. $3.00
SM. $3.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.50 EA
$2.00 EA

$2.00/2PK

$2.50 PACK
$2.00
$2.00 PACK
$7.50 PACK
$15.00 LG
$6.00 LG
$6.00 LG
$6.00 LG
$6.00 LG

$7.50 PACK
$7.50 PACK
$3.50/4 PK

$2.00/3 PK $4.00/7 PK

$1.50 EA

$2.25 EACH

$1.00 SM

CALL 585-748-5606

TO PLACE ANY ORDER. IF YOU DON’T SEE WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING
FOR, CALL FOR ANY INQUIRIES. OUR MENU CHANGES FREQUENTLY.

WE CAN ACCOMMODATE MOST REQUESTS.

$1.50 LG



