DIVINE INSPIRATIONS CAFÉ & BAKERY

MENU

ASSORTED SCONES	\$2.50 PACK
DANISH	\$2.00
CROISSANTS	\$2.00 PACK
CUPCAKES	\$7.50 PACK
PIES	SM. \$8.00 \$15.00 LG
BANANA NUT BREAD	SM. \$3.00 \$6.00 LG
CHOCOLATE BREAD	SM. \$3.00 \$6.00 LG
PUMPKIN BREAD	SM. \$3.00 \$6.00 LG
APPLE CINNAMON BREAD	SM. \$3.00 \$6.00 LG
COFFEE CAKE	\$2.00
BROWNIES	\$2.00
STICKY BUNS	\$2.50 EA \$7.50 PACK
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$2.00 EA \$7.50 PACK
CHEDDAR BISCUITS	\$2.00/2PK \$3.50/4 PK
DINNER ROLLS	\$2.00/3 PK \$4.00/7 PK
CREAM PUFFS	\$1.50 EA
ECLAIRS	\$2.25 EACH

COOKIE CAKES
REGULAR CAKES

TRAYS TO SPECIAL ORDER

COFFEE AND TEA \$1.00 SM \$1.50 LG

WE ACCEPT LARGE QUANTITY ORDERS AND CUSTOM-MADE ORDERS

CALL 585-748-5606

TO PLACE ANY ORDER. IF YOU DON'T SEE WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR, CALL FOR ANY INQUIRIES. OUR MENU CHANGES FREQUENTLY. WE CAN ACCOMMODATE MOST REQUESTS.